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PZS Architects

Pre-Bid
Walk-Through Sign-In

DGC C-1101-0055 P1
Renovate Manuel Rivero Gym

NAME COMPANY EMAIL PHONE

John Buchanan BGB CTs johnnyB@BGBCTS. 302-420-6302
Jack Tomasura ASC1 jtomasura@associated.com 610-364-9622
? Vancleave CK Manufacturing jvancleave@ckmfg.com 717-3646172
Ivan King CK Manufacturing iking@ckmfg.com 717-406-8579
Tim Meyers Wohlsen tmeyers@wohlsen.com 717-669-8539
Krishan Saini KAKS & Company ksaini@kakscom.com 215-375-7050
Kevin Eshleman SLC Excavating keshleman@slcexcavating.com 717-943-7923
Chris McElroy M+S Paint Mspainters@aol.com 302-995-1613
Tim Verna O'Rourke
Derrick Harris Access Demolition Derrick@accessdemolition.com 443-980-9116
John H Froehlich Parrish Pool sales@parrishpool.com 410-667-1177
Tyler Sheredy Contral Salvage Co tsheredy@centralsalvage.com 484-717-6080
Malik Carter Petro Environmental mcarter@petroenvironmental.com 240-904-5543
John Struble CH &E jstruble@cheinc.vom 717-468-7933
Kandace McDuffie Enviro Vantage ?? 603-988-2834
Nick Curtis Hobbs nickcutris@hobbs??? 610-235-1156
George Renzalli Clinger grenzalli@clingerelectric.com 610-459-1234
Luke Wilbraham Bancroft lwilbraham@bancroftusa.com 302-573-0840
Dottie Mattern Bancroft dmatter@bancroftusa.com 302-354-9764
Chris Hocker Bancroft chocker@bancroftusa.com 410-262-4467
David Roberts Bancroft droberts@bancroftusa.com
Richard Smith R Smith Plumbing info@rsmithplumbing.com 610-637-1712
Holly Vogel Tecta hvogel@@tecta??? 443-462-0699
Wendy Lombardi Caritas wlombardi@caritasconstruction.com 609-868-0022
Jody Arena Caritas jarena@caritasconstruction.com
Ben Hodgdon County Env. Co bhodgdon@countygrp.com 302-322-8946
Devyn Laser Hershey Excavating devyn@hersheyexcavating.com
Bob Hart Hart Excavating hartexcv@hotmail.com 610-585-3046
Calvin Snowden BDFS Group scsnowden@BDFSGroup.com 464-432-5326
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